Dorsal Lugar Esc. Atleta

Equipa

Sexo Idade Tempo

Ritmo Escalao

1115
1302
1190
1051
1130
1333
1174
1019
1116
1182
1062
1163
1122
1126
1303
1099
1205
1167
1097
1121
1117
1242
1109
1086
1187
1165
1216
1030
1095
1073
1330
1257
1123
1241
1196
1183
1168
1090
1189
1331
1288
1021
1299
1114
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1 BRUNO SILVA

2 NELSON FERNANDES

3 ANTONIO SA

1 NUNO CARDOSO

4 LUIS MARTINS

5 RICARDO MIRANDA

6 BRUNO RODRIGUES

7 TIAGO FARIA

8 JOSE LOPES

9 ANDRE NOGUEIRA
10 NUNO FIGUEIREDO

11 FRANCISCO FERNANDES

12 JOSE NOGUEIRA

1 JOAQUIM RODRIGUES
13 BRUNO FERNANDES
14 JOSE CASTRO

2 CARLOS GANDRA

2 EDUARDO BRAGA
15 HELDER RIBEIRO
16 FRANCISCO FERREIRA
17 PAULO MACHADO
18 JOSE COSTA
19 FERNANDO MENDES
20 FRANCISCO GOMES
21 BRUNO MARQUES

1 IVONE ARAUJO
22 VITOR RAMALHO

1 DORSAL 1030
23 LUIS LANDEIRA

3 JOSE PEREIRA

4 ARLINDO FERREIRA
24 DIOGO SILVA
25 SERGIO MARTINS

2 ADRIANA GOMES
26 ANTONIO COELHO

5 JOAO MOREIRA

6 RUI FRANCO

3 JOSE ARAUJO
27 CARLOS BOAS
28 RAFAEL ESCRIVAES
29 MARCO MARQUES

1 SAMEIRO ALVES
30 AURELIO REIS

3 CONSTANCA BRITO

STTRAIL/AFACYCLES
A. D. CALCA FOLHAS

ONESOUL CROSSFIT
GTTARMAZEM DO CAFFE
GTTARMAZEM DO CAFFE
UMFCA WARRIORS
AGUIAS DE ALVELOS
CENTRO DE ATLETISMO
UF 08 RUNNERS
GTTARMAZEM DO CAFFE
B.T.M.

A.C.R.RORIZ

A. D. CALCA FOLHAS
EXPERIENCIAR/BARCELT
GTTARMAZEM DO CAFFE
BTT MATOSINHOS
AIRORUN

UF 08 RUNNERS

UF 08 RUNNERS
BARCELOS RUNNERS
AGUIAS DE ALVELOS

CORRER ANTAS A NOITE

B.T.M.

ERMIDA TEAM

AIRORUN
BITS&BIKESTRAIL
UMFCA WARRIORS
OLIMPICO VIANENSE TR
MINHO AVENTURA
CORRER ANTAS A NOITE

GTTARMAZEM DO CAFFE
AIRORUN

FISIPADRAO
GTTARMAZEM DO CAFFE

CREIXOMIL

ARCA BARCELOS RUNNER
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39
29
32
40
37
28
30
26
37
32
31
29
38
53
35
35
51
41
34
28
29
34
34
37
30
33
29

0
33
47
48
22
36
32
38
40
42
52
39
28
31
48
38
27

01:35:08
01:35:09
01:35:13
01:35:55
01:39:03
01:39:34
01:39:57
01:40:25
01:42:45
01:44:32
01:46:39
01:48:37
01:49:15
01:49:53
01:50:11
01:50:45
01:50:46
01:50:51
01:50:57
01:51:13
01:52:14
01:52:33
01:52:44
01:53:00
01:53:00
01:53:12
01:53:51
01:56:51
01:56:55
01:57:14
01:57:28
01:57:34
01:59:22
01:59:25
01:59:39
02:00:48
02:01:59
02:02:43
02:02:50
02:03:16
02:03:28
02:03:39
02:04:13
02:04:25

05:57 MSEN
05:57 MSEN
05:57 MSEN
06:00 M40
06:12 MSEN
06:13 MSEN
06:14 MSEN
06:16 MSEN
06:25 MSEN
06:32 MSEN
06:40 MSEN
06:47 MSEN
06:50 MSEN
06:52 M50
06:53 MSEN
06:55 MSEN
06:55 M50
06:56 M40
06:56 MSEN
06:57 MSEN
07:01 MSEN
07:02 MSEN
07:03 MSEN
07:03 MSEN
07:03 MSEN
07:04 FSEN
07:06 MSEN
07:18 Age Unknown Male
07:18 MSEN
07:19 M40
07:20 M40
07:20 MSEN
07:27 MSEN
07:27 FSEN
07:28 MSEN
07:33 M40
07:37 M40
07:40 M50
07:40 MSEN
07:42 MSEN
07:42 MSEN
07:44 FVET
07:45 MSEN
07:46 FSEN



Dorsal Lugar Esc. Atleta

Equipa

Sexo Idade Tempo

Ritmo Escalao

1139
1169
1258
1268
1351
1276
1207
1066
1334
1094
1176
1244
1349
1265
1345
1079
1344
1120
1110
1028
1107
1055
1074
1225
1223
1231
1266
1247
1246
1186
1148
1147
1300
1332
1319
1275
1354
1124
1313
1305
1267
1177
1065
1250

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

31 DAVIDE FONTES
32 FILIPE BORGES
33 JOAO MACIEL
34 GONCALO MACIEL
35 MARCIO CRUZ
36 PAULO SARMENTO
7 MANUEL GONCALVES
37 PEDRO CUNHA
38 NUNO CRUZ
4 MANUEL MIRANDA
8 MIGUEL FARIA
39 NUNO CARACA
40 NUNO LOMBA
41 RICARDO SILVA
9 JOSE SALDANHA
42 BRUNO BERNARDINO
43 ANDRE FERREIRA
4 CELINA LANDEIRA
10 JOSE GOMES
3 DORSAL 1028
11 AVELINO FIGUEIREDO
44 GONCALO FREITAS
2 DEOLINDA FARIA
12 DOMINGOS VALE
13 JOAO GONCALVES
5 DIANA FERREIRA
45 NUNO DANTAS
46 NUNO ANDRADE
6 GISELA ALMEIDA
3 MARIA RIBEIRO
47 ARTUR PEREIRA
48 JORGE JAQUES
49 NUNO FREITAS
14 JOSE SILVA
50 MAURICIO SOUSA
51 BRUNO COSTA
15 RUI MACHADO
52 ARTUR MORAIS
53 ARMANDO MALVAR
54 VITOR SILVA
55 JOSE PADRAO
56 JOAO SILVA
7 DANIELA BARRETO
57 RENATO LOPES

UMFCA WARRIORS

THE WOLVES / ACRVF
TRAIL ME

FFIT GAIA TRAIL
ALVELINHOS RUNNING
VIDAATIVARUNNERS
ARCA BARCELOS RUNNER
A.C.R.RORIZ
EXPERIENCIAR/BARCELT
UMFCA WARRIORS

BEER SQUAD

ERMIDA TEAM
AGUIAS DE ALVELOS

AGUIAS DE ALVELOS
OLIMPICO VIANENSE TR
AIRORUN

BARCELOS RUNNERS
BARCELOS RUNNERS
BARCELOS RUNNERS
B.T.M.

8.2 TEAM

8.2 TEAM

QUEIROZ TEAM / NOKAR
SHOTS INTERNATIONAL
PADELA NATURAL TEAM
TRAIL TERRAS DA NOBR
TRAIL TERRAS DA NOBR
TRAIL TERRAS DA NOBR

ALVELINHOS RUNNING
VIDAATIVARUNNERS
IMOCASA

ARCA BARCELOS RUNNER
FISIPADRAO

OLIMPICO VIANENSE TR
MJS RUNNERS
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22
34
25
19
28
36
45
31
36
54
41
30
28
27
48
17
24
32
47

0
42
17
47
42
44
34
37
33
33
48
36
23
36
44
33
35
40
32
37
34
38
33
36
36

02:04:53
02:04:54
02:05:25
02:05:50
02:06:04
02:06:24
02:06:33
02:07:18
02:08:15
02:09:25
02:09:32
02:09:38
02:09:40
02:09:51
02:10:17
02:10:21
02:10:32
02:10:33
02:10:36
02:11:21
02:11:47
02:11:50
02:13:40
02:14:16
02:16:15
02:16:15
02:16:18
02:16:20
02:16:20
02:16:31
02:16:34
02:16:46
02:17:05
02:17:06
02:17:16
02:17:20
02:19:02
02:19:39
02:19:54
02:20:09
02:20:10
02:20:13
02:20:30
02:20:35

07:47 MSEN
07:48 MSEN
07:50 MSEN
07:51 MSEN
07:52 MSEN
07:54 MSEN
07:54 M40
07:57 MSEN
08:00 MSEN
08:05 M50
08:05 M40
08:05 MSEN
08:06 MSEN
08:07 MSEN
08:08 M40
08:08 MSEN
08:08 MSEN
08:09 FSEN
08:09 M40
08:12 Age Unknown Male
08:13 M40
08:13 MSEN
08:21 FVET
08:23 M40
08:31 M40
08:31 FSEN
08:31 MSEN
08:30 MSEN
08:30 FSEN
08:31 FVET
08:32 MSEN
08:32 MSEN
08:33 MSEN
08:33 M40
08:33 MSEN
08:35 MSEN
08:40 M40
08:43 MSEN
08:44 MSEN
08:45 MSEN
08:45 MSEN
08:45 MSEN
08:46 FSEN
08:46 MSEN



Dorsal Lugar Esc. Atleta Equipa Sexo Ildade Tempo Ritmo Escaldo
1335 89 16 MANUEL ANTONIO M 45 02:20:39 08:46 M40
1259 90 58 RICARDO ROCHA B.T.M. M 39 02:20:54 08:48 MSEN
1251 91 59 RUI GONCALVES M 34 02:21:30 08:50 MSEN
1171 92 60 MARCELO TELES GTTARMAZEM DO CAFFE M 29 02:21:35 08:51 MSEN
1286 93 17 ANTONIO FERNANDES M 44 02:21:38 08:51 M40
1200 94 18 ANTONIO GONCALVES M 41 02:21:44 08:51 M40
1026 95 4 DORSAL 1026 M 0 02:21:54 08:52 Age Unknown Male
1249 96 61 MIGUEL ANGELO EXPERIENCIAR/BARCELT M 18 02:22:05 08:52 MSEN
1100 97 62 CARLOS MIRANDA PIMPAMPUM M 32 02:23:26 08:57 MSEN
1301 98 19 MANUEL ARAUJO A. D. CALCA FOLHAS M 43 02:24:24 09:01 M40
1080 99 63 PEDRO MARTINS M 34 02:24:41 09:02 MSEN
1338 100 20 PAULO FARIA VIDAATIVARUNNERS M 44 02:24:43 09:02 M40
1058 101 21 JOAO JAQUES OLIMPICO VIANENSE TR M 46 02:25:48 09:07 M40
1278 102 64 BRUNO PURIFICACAO BEER SQUAD M 31 02:25:51 09:06 MSEN
1166 103 65 TIAGO COSTA PUPPYCAT TEAM M 33 02:26:12 09:08 MSEN
1093 104 8 OLGA MARTINS ERMIDA TEAM F 32 02:26:12 09:08 FSEN
1161 105 66 RUI FERREIRA FAMA RUNNERS M 36 02:26:13 09:07 MSEN
1129 106 9 ADRIANA FIGUEIREDO GTTARMAZEM DO CAFFE F 23 02:26:27 09:09 FSEN
1282 107 5 IVO CARVALHO M 0 02:26:31 09:09 Age Unknown Male
1272 108 22 PEDRO MACEDO MJS RUNNERS M 41 02:26:32 09:09 M40
1270 109 67 SEBASTIAO LAGES BEER SQUAD M 28 02:27:08 09:11 MSEN
1113 110 4 CONCEICAO CRUZ ARCA BARCELOS RUNNER F 53 02:27:26 09:12 FVET
1092 111 68 NUNO MARQUES OS TURBOMULA M 39 02:27:31 09:12 MSEN
1293 112 23 DOMINGOS MARTINS M 40 02:27:40 09:13 M40
1081 113 69 TIAGO PORTELA M 30 02:27:53 09:14 MSEN
1346 114 5 SAMEIRO OLIVEIRA F 49 02:28:33 09:16 FVET
1175 115 70 ALEXANDRE VIANA CORRER ANTAS A NOITE M 37 02:28:34 09:17 MSEN
1082 116 71 BRUNO RIBEIRO M 26 02:28:43 09:17 MSEN
1287 117 24 PAULO VILAVERDE EDV VIANA TRAIL M 47 02:28:52 09:18 M40
1285 118 72 DAVID TORRES M 28 02:31:57 09:29 MSEN
1321 119 73 PEDRO FIGUEIREDO M 28 02:33:09 09:34 MSEN
1314 120 74 NUNO GONCALVES IMOCASA M 31 02:33:24 09:34 MSEN
1149 121 10 ANA CARDOSO FAMA RUNNERS F 24 02:33:24 09:34 FSEN
1178 122 6 GRACA MARTINS BARCELOS RUNNERS F 40 02:33:25 09:35 FVET
1234 123 11 LIBANIA FALCAO BARCELOS RUNNERS F 37 02:33:35 09:35 FSEN
1214 124 7 MARIA SILVA ALVELINHOS RUNNING F 43 02:33:36 09:35 FVET
1198 125 25 FRANCISCO SANTOS M 49 02:33:40 09:35 M40
1298 126 26 HELDER AZEVEDO CREIXOMIL M 40 02:33:42 09:36 M40
1104 127 75 DIOGO SILVA AGUIAS DE ALVELOS M 17 02:33:51 09:36 MSEN
1156 128 27 MANUEL VELOSO FAMA RUNNERS M 43 02:34:08 09:37 M40
1341 129 28 FRANCISCO CERQUEIRA  MARATONISTAS DO MINH M 45 02:34:43 09:39 M40
1342 130 12 MARIA VIANA MARATONISTAS DO MINH F 38 02:34:43 09:39 FSEN
1277 131 76 PAULO MIRANDA M 35 02:37:45 09:51 MSEN
1054 132 5 LEANDRO FREITAS OLIMPICO VIANENSE TR M 51 02:37:55 09:52 M50



Dorsal Lugar Esc. Atleta Equipa Sexo Ildade Tempo Ritmo Escaldo
1297 133 29 SERGIO ESTEVES CREIXOMIL M 42 02:38:11 09:52 M40
1014 134 30 VITOR ESTEVES CREIXOMIL M 44 02:38:12 09:52 M40
1032 135 6 DORSAL 1032 M 0 02:39:10 09:56 Age Unknown Male
1127 136 31 SERGIO FORNELOS PADELA NATURAL TEAM M 42 02:39:31 09:58 M40
1256 137 32 JOSE AMARO HAPPY RUNNERS M 46 02:39:40 09:57 M40
1255 138 77 ANTONIO GRACIO HAPPY RUNNERS M 37 02:39:41 09:57 MSEN
1253 139 78 NUNO MARTINS HAPPY RUNNERS M 36 02:39:42 09:57 MSEN
1304 140 13 MARCIA BANDEIRA VIDAATIVARUNNERS F 39 02:41:28 10:05 FSEN
1024 141 79 MARCO FARIA M 26 02:41:45 10:06 MSEN
1235 142 8 ROSALINA COSTA BARCELOS RUNNERS F 48 02:43:02 10:11 FVET
1222 143 9 ISABEL FERREIRA BARCELOS RUNNERS F 42 02:43:.05 10:11 FVET
1269 144 33 PATRIQUE LIMA THE WOLVES / ACRVF M 40 02:45:34 10:20 M40
1203 145 14 ELISABETE COSTA BRAGUINHAS RUNNERS F 38 02:45:52 10:21 FSEN
1329 146 10 CELIA MEIRA EDV VIANA TRAIL F 41 02:46:27 10:23 FVET
1271 147 15 FRANCISCA ANHAS BEER SQUAD F 25 02:48:58 10:33 FSEN
1337 148 16 VANIA EIRAS F 28 02:49:27 10:34 FSEN
1310 149 17 CARLA FIGUEIREDO IMOCASA F 32 02:49:38 10:35 FSEN
1064 150 34 TEOTONIO BOUCINHA M 46 02:49:58 10:37 M40
1233 151 11 FERNANDA ROCHA BARCELOS RUNNERS F 54 02:50:05 10:38 FVET
1336 152 18 LUCIANA FARIA F 26 02:50:39 10:39 FSEN
1194 153 6 MANUEL CARVALHO M 52 02:50:52 10:40 M50
1245 154 35 VITOR CAMPOS M 43 02:51:.05 10:41 M40
1143 155 36 PEDRO PEDROSO M 49 02:51:21 10:08 M40
1227 156 37 PAULO SENRA BARCELOS RUNNERS M 40 02:51:21 10:42 M40
1027 157 7 ANTONIO BILBAO M 70 02:52:07 10:44 M50
1158 158 19 NATALIA SANTOS FAMA RUNNERS F 36 02:53:18 10:49 FSEN
1212 159 12 ALEXANDRA COUTADA ALVELINHOS RUNNING F 45 02:53:41 10:51 FVET
1208 160 20 MARINA SIMOES ALVELINHOS RUNNING F 37 02:53:41 10:51 FSEN
1078 161 38 JOSE BERNARDINO M 49 02:53:43 10:50 M40
1239 162 39 JOAO GONCALVES BARCELOS RUNNERS M 44 02:55:50 10:59 M40
1002 163 80 JOAO GONCALVES BARCELOS RUNNERS M 16 02:55:51 10:59 MSEN
1077 164 40 CEDRIC RODRIGUES MC M 42 02:56:23 11:00 M40
1101 165 81 JAVIER MOLDES M 34 02:56:24 11:01 MSEN
1320 166 21 JU CORREIA IMOCASA F 33 02:56:25 11:01 FSEN
1063 167 41 DANIEL GOMES M 46 02:56:32 11:01 M40
1160 168 13 ROSA VILHENA FAMA RUNNERS F 59 02:57:02 11:02 FVET
1132 169 82 MIGUEL OLIVEIRA M 32 02:57:35 11:06 MSEN
1213 170 14 SUSANA SA ALVELINHOS RUNNING F 42 02:57:41 11:.06 FVET
1060 171 22 MARTA MOTA OS TURBOMULA F 38 02:57:55 11:06 FSEN
1022 172 83 FABIO SILVA M 26 02:58:44 11:.09 MSEN
1069 173 23 MANUELA PEREIRA VIDAATIVARUNNERS F 34 02:58:45 11:10 FSEN
1067 174 24 SILVIA ALVES VIDAATIVARUNNERS F 29 02:58:46 11:10 FSEN
1243 175 84 TIAGO LONGRAS BARCELOS RUNNERS M 22 02:58:46 11:10 MSEN
1264 176 25 PATRICIA LOPES BEER SQUAD F 27 02:58:51 11:10 FSEN



Dorsal Lugar Esc. Atleta

Equipa

Sexo Idade Tempo

Ritmo Escalao

1172
1003
1173
1106
1318
1309
1170
1206
1204
1283
1284
1315
1202
1312
1154
1326
1224
1311
1226
1307
1193
1306
1209
1020
1352
1317
1228
1185
1294
1279
1184
1153
1236
1237
1221
1192
1240
1260
1328
1238
1232
1261
1145
1353

177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

42 RICARDO SILVA
15 CRIS SILVA
26 MARIA BOAS
85 JOSE CUNHA
27 ANA MONTEIRO
28 CRISTIANA VILASBOAS
16 ELISABETE OLIVEIRA
29 INES RAMALHOSA
30 CARLA PEREIRA
31 CATARINA BARBOSA
32 MARIANA BARBOSA
33 SANDRA FARIA
86 FRANCISCO DIAS
34 SARA ESTEVES
8 JORGE VALE
17 SUSANA MATOS
35 BELINHA COSTA
43 PEDRO GONCALVES
36 MARLENE COSTA
18 SORAIA REBELO
37 LISETTE DOOD
38 ANGELA CARVALHO
19 ISAURA SOUSA
44 EDUARDO FARIA
39 MARIANA ANTUNES
45 FERNANDO MIRANDA
9 ANTONIO VALE
40 SARA MOREIRA
41 MARISA AMORIM
42 DEBORA SILVA
87 FILIPE NOGUEIRA
88 JOAO PINHEIRO
20 TANIA CAMPOS
43 SONIA FERREIRA
89 VITOR MARTINS
90 ABILIO CORREIA
44 ANDREIA LEITE
21 ANGELA PINTO
91 ANDRE CALDAS
22 ANGELINA FRANQUEIRA
45 DIANA COSTA
23 GRACA SILVA
92 NELSON DANTAS
93 RUI SENRA

FIREFIGHTERSTEAM
FIREFIGHTERSTEAM
FIREFIGHTERSTEAM
AGUIAS DE ALVELOS
IMOCASA

IMOCASA
VIDAATIVARUNNERS
GTTARMAZEM DO CAFFE
EDV VIANA TRAIL

IMOCASA

IMOCASA

FAMA RUNNERS

EDV VIANA TRAIL
BARCELOS RUNNERS
IMOCASA

BARCELOS RUNNERS
ARCA BARCELOS RUNNER

ARCA BARCELOS RUNNER
ALVELINHOS RUNNING
AGUIAS DE ALVELOS
AFIFENSE TRAIL

IMOCASA

BARCELOS RUNNERS

OS TURBOMULA

BEER SQUAD

OS TURBOMULA
FAMA RUNNERS
BARCELOS RUNNERS
BARCELOS RUNNERS
BARCELOS RUNNERS

BARCELOS RUNNERS
BARCELOS RUNNERS
BARCELOS RUNNERS
A. D. CALCA FOLHAS
A. D. CALCA FOLHAS
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42
42
37
31
20
28
54
21
37
27
21
33
38
38
53
43
35
40
39
41
38
31
40
42
16
48
50
34
29
29
38
28
40
39
36
37
26
50
31
42
26
47
32
35

02:59:24
02:59:24
02:59:25
02:59:46
03:01:05
03:01:05
03:02:56
03:04:21
03:04:39
03:05:16
03:05:18
03:06:00
03:06:43
03:06:43
03:06:47
03:08:26
03:08:45
03:08:47
03:09:13
03:09:24
03:09:35
03:09:39
03:09:47
03:12:12
03:12:31
03:12:47
03:12:48
03:13:06
03:13:08
03:13:08
03:13:32
03:13:46
03:20:37
03:20:37
03:20:38
03:22:53
03:22:55
03:23:09
03:23:17
03:25:17
03:25:18
03:25:18
03:25:43
03:25:47

11:12 M40

11:12 FVET
11:12 FSEN
11:13 MSEN
11:19 FSEN
11:19 FSEN
11:25 FVET
11:31 FSEN
11:32 FSEN
11:33 FSEN
11:33 FSEN
11:36 FSEN
11:40 MSEN
11:38 FSEN
11:39 M50

11:45 FVET
11:48 FSEN
11:47 M40

11:49 FSEN
11:50 FVET
11:50 FSEN
11:51 FSEN
11:51 FVET
12:00 M40

12:01 FSEN
12:03 M40

12:02 M50

12:03 FSEN
12:03 FSEN
12:03 FSEN
12:05 MSEN
12:05 MSEN
12:32 FVET
12:32 FSEN
12:32 MSEN
12:39 MSEN
12:39 FSEN
12:41 FVET
12:41 MSEN
12:49 FVET
12:50 FSEN
12:50 FVET
12:51 MSEN
12:51 MSEN



Dorsal Lugar Esc. Atleta

Equipa

Sexo Idade Tempo

Ritmo Escalao

1219
1220
1347
1211
1191
1084
1292
1091
1348
1180
1179
1181
1089
1322
1112
1131
1083
1018
1017
1252
1088
1281
1280
1248
1343
1016
1262
1164
1218
1217
1201
1316
1102
1199
1159

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

24 CECILIA COSTA
46 V
25 ELIZABETE ORTIZ
26 ROSA COSTA
47 FERNANDO VILARINHO
48 MANUEL SOUSA
94 DANIEL LEITES
95 BRUNO SILVA
46 SONIA MACHADO
96 PAULO DIAS
97 NUNO DIAS
47 JOANA DIAS
48 IVONE TORRES
49 ANTONIO PINHO
49 SANDRA COSTA
50 DANIELA FURTADO
98 ISAC FURTADO
51 FLORINDA FIGUEIREDO
50 CARLOS ALVES
52 FILIPA CRUZ
53 RAQUEL FERNANDES
54 SANDRA ALVELOS
99 JOEL COELHO
27 ISABEL RANGEL
55 CATARINA FERREIRA
10 DAVID SOUSA
7 JOSE RIBEIRO
56 SARA NOVAIS
57 ANA CARNEIRO
11 JOSE CARNEIRO
58 CLARA DIAS
59 ANA MACEDO
28 MARIA BASTOS
60 CARLA PEREIRA
100 NUNO ALVES

BRAGUINHAS RUNNERS
BRAGUINHAS RUNNERS

ALVELINHOS RUNNING

THE WOLVES / ACRVF

OS TURBOMULA
El TEAM TRAIL

DETRASPAFRENTE RUNNI
8.2 TEAM
VIDAATIVARUNNERS

DETRASPAFRENTE RUNNI
DETRASPAFRENTE RUNNI
DETRASPAFRENTE RUNNI

GTTARMAZEM DO CAFFE

ERMIDAFIT RUNNERS

IMOCASA

ENCOSTAS CORNO DE BI
FAMA RUNNERS

ST TTTZ T TTTZ TTTTZZ I MmN T

46
46
46
44
44
43
21
33
39
38
33
39
28
44
34
29
39
37
45
28
29
33
36
42
25
62

0
22
23
57
33
37
46
35
38

03:25:53
03:25:56
03:26:24
03:27:01
03:27:49
03:30:04
03:32:21
03:32:51
03:33:32
03:33:33
03:33:35
03:33:35
03:34:17
03:35:19
03:35:24
03:36:20
03:36:20
03:39:48
03:39:50
03:40:32
03:41:33
03:41:33
03:41:34
03:41:51
03:43:45
03:45:52
03:46:19
03:47:14
03:52:58
03:52:58
04:00:44
04:10:23
04:10:24
04:10:29
05:01:32

12:51 FVET
12:52 M40

12:53 FVET
12:56 FVET
12:58 M40

13:07 M40

13:15 MSEN
13:18 MSEN
13:20 FSEN
13:20 MSEN
13:20 MSEN
13:20 FSEN
13:23 FSEN
13:26 M40

13:27 FSEN
13:30 FSEN
13:30 MSEN
13:43 FSEN
13:43 M40

13:46 FSEN
13:50 FSEN
13:50 FSEN
13:50 MSEN
13:50 FVET
13:58 FSEN
14:06 M50

14:08 Age Unknown Male

14:11 FSEN
14:33 FSEN
14:33 M50

15:02 FSEN
15:38 FSEN
15:39 FVET
15:38 FSEN
18:50 MSEN



